
HAMMERHEAD 80T 
PARTS BOOK





CRANKCASE ASSEMBLY



CRANKCASE COVER ASSEMBLY



CRANKSHAFT ASSY.



PISTON AND CONNECTING ROD ASSY.



CAMSHAFT ASSY.



PULL START ASSEMBLY



ENGINE SHROUD



CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY



AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY



MUFFLER ASSEMBLY



GAS TANK ASSEMBLY



FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY



THROTTLE ASSEMBLY



6.000.577
6.000.509 STARTER RELAY







8.170.054
6.160.300
8.170.055
8.080.078
2.100.054

8.170.056

6.100.317

7.110.016

6.000.320-80

9.106.020
6.000.067-80
6.000.102-80
6.000.101-80
6.000.068-80
6.000.080
9.106.016
9.106.012

6.000.111 REAR REFLECTOR
HEADLIGHTS (ROUND)
HEADLIGHTS (RECTANGLE  LED)

6.000.104-80
6.000.104-T

2

2
2

38

39



40

41

42



PLASTIC STERING GEAR HOLDER

MASTER CYLINDER CAP
DUST COVER
COMPLETE BRAKE SYSTEM WITH CALIPER

40 6.000.305-C
7.020.082
6.000.504

41
42





6.000.311









8.010.199-T

7.160.016





FRONT CLUTCH 80T

BEARING 6004

REAR CLUTCH

6.100.065

AJKDC-06-01
AJKDC-02
AJKDC-03-01
AJKDC-05

9.500.009
JF168-D-04
9.110.018



2425



7.110.076

6.100.329

6.000.158-D24
25

ENGINE, START BUTTON
HEADLIGHT SWITCH (TOGGLE)6.000.334

HEAD-REST NEW STYLE
SEAT COMP. R
SEAT COMP L

6.100.330

6.100.331






